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Second Year Electrical
2017 NEC
2017 Electrical Systems
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Cox Conduit
Third Year Electrical
AC Theory Textbook
Applied Codeology Textbook 2014
2017 NEC Code
2017 Electrical Systems
Transformers Principles and Applications
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Residential Blueprints
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2017 NEC Code

Fourth Year Telecomm
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Fifth Year Telecomm

2017 NEC Code

Fiber Optics Workbook and Textbook

$80.85
$60.00
$17.08
$11.50

$61.08
$47.52
$80.85
$60.00
$62.12
$48.58
$8.61

$80.85
$56.94
$89.76

$80.85

$80.85

$89.76

$80.85
$85.10
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