Book	Price
Book	Price

Second Year Electrical		
2017 NEC	\$80.85	
2017 Electrical Systems	\$60.00	
Calculator	\$17.08	
Cox Conduit	\$11.50	
Third Year Electrical		
AC Theory Textbook	\$61.08	
Applied Codeology Textbook 2014	\$47.52	
2017 NEC Code	\$80.85	
2017 Electrical Systems	\$60.00	
Transformers Principles and Applications	\$62.12	
Blueprints Reading for Electricians 3E	\$48.58	
Residential Blueprints	\$8.61	
Fourth Year Electrical		
2017 NEC Code	\$80.85	
Applied Grounding and Bonding 2014	\$56.94	
NFPA72-2016	\$89.76	
NFPA72-2016 Fifth Year Electrical	\$89.76	
	\$89.76 \$80.85	
Fifth Year Electrical		
Fifth Year Electrical 2017 NEC Code		
Fifth Year Electrical 2017 NEC Code First Year Telecomm— Third Year Telecomm	\$80.85	
Fifth Year Electrical 2017 NEC Code First Year Telecomm— Third Year Telecomm 2017 NEC Code	\$80.85	
Fifth Year Electrical 2017 NEC Code First Year Telecomm— Third Year Telecomm 2017 NEC Code Fourth Year Telecomm	\$80.85 \$80.85	
Fifth Year Electrical 2017 NEC Code First Year Telecomm— Third Year Telecomm 2017 NEC Code Fourth Year Telecomm NFPA72-2013	\$80.85 \$80.85	